

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 2462-2463/2012

G.H.REDDY AND ASSOCIATES ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE CHIEF ENGINEER KBJNL & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 31-01-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anirudh Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Sriram Venkatavaradan, Adv.
Mr. Shiva Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Maharaj, Adv.
M/S. Dua Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR
Mr. Nirmal Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request made by the learned counsel appearing for the
respondents, list on 15th February, 2024.

(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)